

17th Annual LIT Sporting Clays Classic Saturday, March 23, 2024 1-in-100 Gun Club in Lumberton, TX



Benefiting the LIT Foundation and Student Scholarships

2024 Sponsorships

PLATINUM SPONSOR \$15,000

- Recognition as a Prestigious Sponsor in all event publicity and signage
- Five (5) station signs placed on course
- Four (4) teams (four per team/16 total)
- Golf carts provided
- Shells furnished for teams
- Team Flurry provided

TITANIUM SPONSOR \$10,000

- Recognition as a Prestigious Sponsor in all event publicity and signage
- Three (3) station signs placed on course
- Three (3) teams (four per team/12 total)
- Golf carts provided
- Shells furnished for teams
- Team Flurry provided

GOLD SPONSOR \$5,000

- Recognition as a Prestigious Sponsor in all event publicity and signage
- Two (2) station signs placed on course
- Two (2) teams (four per team/8 total)
- Golf carts provided
- Team Flurry provided

GOLF CART SPONSOR \$2,500

Recognition on all golf carts

STATION PULLER SPONSOR \$2,500

- Recognition on station signs
- **VOLUNTEER T-SHIRT SPONSOR \$2,500**
- Recognition over 100 volunteer T-Shirts

SILVER SPONSOR \$2,500

- Recognition as a Prestigious Sponsor in certain event printed materials, including event signage
- One (1) station sign placed on course
- Two (2) teams (four per team/8 total)
- Golf carts provided
- Team Flurry provided

BRONZE SPONSOR \$1,500

- Sponsor recognition*
- One station sign placed on course
- One team (4 total)
- Golf cart provided
- Team Flurry provided

TEAM \$900

Team Flurry provided

UNDERWRITERS

- 4- H Team Sponsor \$800
- Safety Booklet Sponsor \$500
- Station Sponsor \$250

INDIVIDUAL SHOOTER \$225

*Subject to printing schedule and date of contribution

LIT FOUNDATION IS A 501(c)3 Non-Profit Organization Tax ID: 76-0588576



17th Annual LIT Sporting Clays Classic Saturday, March 23, 2024 1-in-100 Gun Club in Lumberton, TX



Benefiting the LIT Foundation and Student Scholarships

2024 TEAM REGISTRATION FORM

Company:	Authorizing Contact:
Mailing Address:	City/State/Zip:
Phone Number:	E-mail Address:
<u>Team Members' Names</u> :	
#1 Name:	#2 Name:
Address:	Address:
#3 Name:	#4 Name:
Address:	Address:

Please denote your flight time preference with first and second, choice next to each start time. Flights will be preferentially assigned to Platinum, Titanium, Gold, Silver, and Bronze teams. Others will be assigned on first registered basis.

8:00 a.m. _____

Please arrive 45 minutes before start time to register.

11:00 a.m.

ALL team members must be present for a safety meeting that will start 20 minutes before flight start time.

Pre-Pay Options:

Sponsorship Level \$_____

TEAM FLURRIES AND GOLF CARTS ARE INCLUDED IN ALL SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES

SHELLS 12GA-5 t	ooxes per person needed per re	ound (\$12 per box)Qty	\$Amount	
	(Indivi	dual participants only)		
	Golf Cart - \$110 FLURRY - \$80	Qty \$ Qty \$	_ Amount _ Amount	
То	tal amount enclose Please include	d: \$ e payment with registration form.	(no refunds)	

Make checks payable to: LIT SPORTING CLAYS CLASSIC Please mail form and check to: LIT Sporting Clays Classic P O BOX 10085 Beaumont, Texas 77710 Credit card payments accepted at: www.lit.edu For more information, please contact: **Krista Hunter**

(409) 839-2956 or klhunter@lit.edu